
Date Weekday

Start time - 

end time Lecturer Online/Room at campus Content (compulsory parts in bold letters)

Week 40

2020-09-30 Wednesday 08:00-10:00 Åsa Viklund, Cecilia Müller Room Y Course introduction and project start

2020-09-30 Wednesday 10:30-12:30 Maria Pettersson, HNS Room Y Introduction to Swedish horse industry

2020-10-01 Thursday 08:00-17:00 off campus Study visit Ridskolan Strömsholm (national equestrian center)

2020-10-02 Friday

Week 41

2020-10-05 Monday 12:00-12:00 Submit question 1 

2020-10-05 Monday 13:00-15:00 Jenny Yngvesson online Interaction between horse and human, learning and cognition

2020-10-06 Tuesday 09:00-11.00 Elin Hernlund online Locomotor apparatus - Biomechanics

2020-10-06 Tuesday 11:00-12:00 Elin Hernlund online Equestrian surfaces

2020-10-06 Tuesday 13:00-15:00 Marie Rhodin Room U Demonstration - lameness investigation

2020-10-07 Wednesday

2020-10-08 Thursday 10:00-12:00 Jenny Yngvesson online Presentation and discussion: Learning in horses

2020-10-08 Thursday 13:00-15:00 Olle Torpman online Ethics: what may/should we do with our horses?

2020-10-09 Friday Distribution of assignment to seminar Exercise physiology

Week 42

2020-10-12 Monday 09:00-11:00 Katja Lundqvist online Laws and regulations for keeping and using horses

2020-10-13 Tuesday Submit answer 1

2020-10-13 Tuesday Submit question 2

2020-10-14 Wednesday 08:00-12:30 Anna Jansson Room Y Seminar: Exercise physiology

2020-10-15 Thursday 13:00-15:00 Cecilia Müller, Åsa Viklund Room Y Case: Slaughter and euthanization of horses

2020-10-16 Friday 09:00-10:00 Cecilia Müller online Introduction feed supplement - exercise

2020-10-16 Friday 10:00-12:00 Anna Jansson online Feeding high-performance horses

2020-10-16 Friday Submit answer 2

Week 43

2020-10-19 Monday Submit question 3

2020-10-19 Monday Submit feed supplement exercise

2020-10-20 Tuesday 08:00-12:30 Cecilia Müller Room Y Presentation feed supplement

2020-10-21 Wednesday 08:00-10:00 Åsa Viklund online Breeding - new traits and methods

2020-10-21 Wednesday 10:30-12:30 Görel Nyman online Reproduction in horse businesses (AI, ET)

2020-10-22 Thursday

2020-10-23 Friday Submit answer 3

Week 44

2020-10-26 Monday 09:00-12:00 Cecilia Müller, Åsa Viklund online Question time

2020-10-27 Tuesday Submit project

2020-10-28 Wednesday

2020-10-29 Thursday 08:00-12:30 Cecilia Müller, Åsa Viklund Room U Presentation of project 

2020-10-29 Thursday 13:00-15:00 Cecilia Müller, Åsa Viklund Ratatosk Presentation of project & Course evaluation


